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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*
Jimmy Haslip

Jeff Reed

Duo Trio

Kenny Carr

Won 3

David Bach

FORQ

Naughty Professor

The Flying Horse Big Band

Hour #2

Immanuel Wilkins
Jussi Lehtonen Quartet
Silvia Leonzo

Zen Zadravec *
Enrique Hanine

The Marcus King Band

Posi-tone Swingtet
3D Jazz Trio
Arturo O'Farrill The Afro Latin Jazz Orchestra

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

MB Blues

The Third Man

Your Name Never Came Up
In the Bright and Deep
Hard Jazz

Thoughts in the Fridge
Strike the Note
Cowabunghole

Mirrors

Let The Good Times Roll

Warriors

Moonshine

Deep Driving

Mentor Disciple

The East Side of Lloyd
Thespian Espionage
Avalanche

Back At the Chicken Shack
Baby Jack

Album

Long Time Ago Rumble
Nightfall

Look For the Light

In The Bright and Deep
Hard Jazz

Thoughts in the Fridge
Fierce Heart

Thréq

Identity

Florida Rays

Omega
Connection
Wonder

Human Revolution

Instants of Time
The Marcus King Band

One for 25
| Love To See You Smile
Four Questions

Record Label
Ropeadope

Blue Canoe Records
Stricker Street Records
BluJazz

Zoozazz Music
FITZCARRALDO RECORDS
Integrity Music
Ground Up
Self-Released

Flying Horse Records

Blue Note
Eclipse Music
Self-Released
Marmite Records

Elegant Walk Records
Concord

Posi-Tone Records
DIVA Jazz

Zoho

Track
8:05
4:49
6:25
6:18
4:28
4:23
4:50
5:57
5:02
3:47

6:56
8:39
4:12
7:16
5:24
5:34
3:33
6:08
7:22



