MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #239 WEEK OF 8-31-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*	MB Blues	Long Time Ago Rumble	Ropeadope	8:05
Jimmy Haslip	The Third Man	Nightfall	Blue Canoe Records	4:49
Jeff Reed	Your Name Never Came Up	Look For the Light	Stricker Street Records	6:25
Duo Trio	In the Bright and Deep	In The Bright and Deep	BluJazz	6:18
Kenny Carr	Hard Jazz	Hard Jazz	Zoozazz Music	4:28
Won 3	Thoughts in the Fridge	Thoughts in the Fridge	FITZCARRALDO RECORDS	4:23
David Bach	Strike the Note	Fierce Heart	Integrity Music	4:50
FORQ	Cowabunghole	Thrēq	Ground Up	5:57
Naughty Professor	Mirrors	Identity	Self-Released	5:02
The Flying Horse Big Band	Let The Good Times Roll	Florida Rays	Flying Horse Records	3:47

Hour #2					
Immanuel Wilkins	Warriors	Omega	Blue Note	6:56	
Jussi Lehtonen Quartet	Moonshine	Connection	Eclipse Music	8:39	
Silvia Leonzo	Deep Driving	Wonder	Self-Released	4:12	
Zen Zadravec *	Mentor Disciple	Human Revolution	Marmite Records	7:16	
Enrique Hanine	The East Side of Lloyd	Instants of Time	Elegant Walk Records	5:24	
The Marcus King Band	Thespian Espionage	The Marcus King Band	Concord	5:34	
Posi-tone Swingtet	Avalanche	One for 25	Posi-Tone Records	3:33	
3D Jazz Trio	Back At the Chicken Shack	I Love To See You Smile	DIVA Jazz	6:08	
Arturo O'Farrill The Afro Latin Jazz Orchestra	Baby Jack	Four Questions	Zoho	7:22	

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday